RUTLEDGE, ECENIA, PURNELL & HOFFMAN

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

STEPHEN A. ECENIA RICHARD M. ELLIS KENNETH A. HOFFMAN MARTIN P. McDONNELL J. STEPHEN MENTON

POST OFFICE BOX 551, 32302-0551 215 SOUTH MONROE STREET, SUITE 420 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32301-1841

> TELEPHONE (850) 681-6788 TELECOPIER (850) 681-6515

May 7, 2007

R. DAVID PRESCOTT
HAROLD F. X-PURNELL
MARSHA E. RULE
GARY R. RUTLEDGE
MAGGIE M. SCHULTZ

GOVERNMENTAL CONSULTANTS
JONATHAN M. COSTELLO
MARGARET A. MENDUNI

HAND DELIVERY

Ms. Ann Cole, Director Commission Clerk and Administrative Services Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Betty Easley Conference Center Room 110 Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Re: Docket No. 060368-WS

Dear Ms. Cole:

Enclosed for filing on behalf of Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. ("AUF") are the original and fifteen copies of Aqua's Notice of Filing Affidavit of Mailing Notices of Customer Service Hearings for Captiva, Green Acres, Chipley, Palatka and Gainesville Service Hearings.

Please acknowledge receipt of these documents by stamping the extra copy of this letter "filed" and returning the copy to me.

Thank you for your assistance with this filing.

Sincerely.

Kenneth A. Hoffmar

KAH/rl Enclosures

cc: All Parties of Record

F:\USERS\ROXANNE\aquautilities\Cole.May 07 07.wpd

RECEIVED & FILED

FPSC-BUREAU OF RECORDS

DOCUMENT NUMBER - DATE

03819 MAY-75

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

ORIGINAL

BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In Re: Application for increase in water and	l)	
wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard,)	Docket No. 060368-WS
Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange,)	
Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam,)	Filed: May 7, 2007
Seminole, Sumter, Volusia, and Washington	n)	
Counties by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc.)	
	_)	

AQUA UTILITIES FLORIDA, INC.'S
NOTICE OF FILING AFFIDAVIT OF
MAILING NOTICES OF CUSTOMER SERVICE
HEARINGS FOR CAPTIVA, GREEN ACRES,
CHIPLEY, PALATKA AND GAINESVILLE
SERVICE HEARINGS

Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. ("AUF"), by and through its undersigned counsel, hereby files and serves Notice of filing the attached Affidavit of Mailing Notices of Customer Service Hearings for Captiva, Green Acres, Chipley, Palatka and Gainesville Service Hearings.

Respectfully submitted this 7th day of May, 2007.

Kenneth A . Hoffman, Esquire

Marsha E. Rufe, Esquire

Rutledge, Ecenia, Purnell & Hoffman, P.A.

P.O. Box 551

Tallahassee, Florida 32302 -0551 (850) 681- 6788 (Telephone)

(850) 681 - 6515 (Facsimile)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a copy of the foregoing was furnished by U. S. Mail this 7th day of May, 2007 to the following:

Stephen C. Reilly, Esq. Associate Public Counsel Office of Public Counsel 111 West Madison Street Room 812 Tallahassee, FL 32399-1400

Rosanne Gervasi, Esq. Ralph Jaeger, Esq. Katherine Fleming, Esq. Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Kenneth A. Hoffman, Esq.

aquautilities\noticeoffilingaffidavit050707

BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Application for increase in water)	
And wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard,)	
Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm	ı)	Docket No. 060368-WS
Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole,)	Filed: May <u>7</u> , 2007
Sumter, Volusia, and Washington Counties)	
by AquaSource Utility, Inc. d/b/a Aqua)	
Utilities Florida, Inc., Arredondo Utility)	
Company, Inc. d/b/a Aqua Utilities)	
Florida, Inc., Jasmine Lakes Utilities)	
Corporation d/b/a Aqua Utilities)	
Florida, Inc., Crystal River Utilities, Inc.)	
d/b/a Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc., Ocala)	
Oaks Utilities, Inc. d/b/a Aqua Utilities)	
Florida, Inc. and Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc.)	

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING NOTICES OF CUSTOMER SERVICE HEARINGS FOR CAPTIVA, GREEN ACRES, CHIPLEY, PALATKA AND GAINESVILLE SERVICE HEARINGS

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF LAKE

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, authorized to administer oaths and take acknowledgments, personally appeared JOHN M. LIHVARCIK, who after being duly sworn on oath, deposes and states as follows:

1. That I am employed by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. ("AUF") as its Vice-President and Chief Operating Officer. As part of my duties and responsibilities, and under my direction and supervision, AUF, pursuant to Rule 25-22.0407(06)(a), Florida Administrative Code, provided Notices of the following Customer Service Hearings to the customers of the following systems:

Location

Systems

Captiva

South Seas

Green Acres

Lake Osborne

Chipley

Sunny Hills

Palatka and Gainesville

Arredondo Estates, Arredondo Farms

Copies of such Notices of Customers Service Hearings, in the forms 2. attached hereto as Composite Exhibit A, were provided by regular United States Mail, on April 23, 2007. A copy of the documentation verifying the mailing of said Notices on April 23, 2007 is attached hereto as Exhibit B.

Further Affiant sayeth not. 3.

State of Florida County of Lake

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 4th day of May, 2007, by JOHN M.

LIHVARCIK, who is personally known to me.

My Commission Expires:

NANCY L. GUTH COMMISSION # DD 189020 EXPIRES: June 9, 2007

Aquautilities\2Lihvarcikaffidavit.doc

Notice of Commission Customer Service Hearings

RE: Application by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Utility) for rate increase in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. (Docket No. 060368-WS)

Date of Publication: April 20, 2007

Notice is hereby given that the Florida Public Service Commission will hold customer service hearings in the above-referenced docket to consider the Utility's application for an increase in water and wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. The purpose of the customer service hearings is to allow customers the opportunity to comment on the Utility's proposed final rates or service. The nearest customer service hearing to you will be conducted at the following time and place:

Date and Time: May 10, 2007 at 10:00 a.m. Place: South Seas Island Resort

5400 Plantation Road Captiva, FL 33924

At the hearing, customers will be given opportunity to present testimony and other evidence concerning the Utility's proposed rates or service. All witnesses shall be subject to cross-examination at the conclusion of their testimony.

Any customer comments regarding the Utility's service or the proposed rate increase should be addressed to the Office of Commission Clerk, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850. Such comments should identify Docket No. 060368-WS assigned to this proceeding.



Notice of Commission Customer Service Hearings

RE: Application by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Utility) for rate increase in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. (Docket No. 060368-WS)

Date of Publication: April 20, 2007

Notice is hereby given that the Florida Public Service Commission will hold customer service hearings in the above-referenced docket to consider the Utility's application for an increase in water and wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. The purpose of the customer service hearings is to allow customers the opportunity to comment on the Utility's proposed final rates or service. The nearest customer service hearing to you will be conducted at the following time and place:

Date and Time: May 11, 2007 at 10:30 a.m.

Place: Palm Beach County Library System - Green Acres Branch

3750 Jog Road

Green Acres, FL 33467

At the hearing, customers will be given opportunity to present testimony and other evidence concerning the Utility's proposed rates or service. All witnesses shall be subject to cross-examination at the conclusion of their testimony.

Any customer comments regarding the Utility's service or the proposed rate increase should be addressed to the Office of Commission Clerk, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850. Such comments should identify Docket No. 060368-WS assigned to this proceeding.

Notice of Commission Customer Service Hearings

RE: Application by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Utility) for rate increase in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. (Docket No. 060368-WS)

Date of Publication: April 20, 2007

Notice is hereby given that the Florida Public Service Commission will hold customer service hearings in the above-referenced docket to consider the Utility's application for an increase in water and wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. The purpose of the customer service hearings is to allow customers the opportunity to comment on the Utility's proposed final rates or service. The nearest customer service hearing to you will be conducted at the following time and place:

Date and Time: May 14, 2007 at 10:00 a.m. (Central Time)

Place:

Washington County Commission Commissioners' Board Room

1331 South Blvd. Chipley, FL 32428

At the hearing, customers will be given opportunity to present testimony and other evidence concerning the Utility's proposed rates or service. All witnesses shall be subject to cross-examination at the conclusion of their testimony.

Any customer comments regarding the Utility's service or the proposed rate increase should be addressed to the Office of Commission Clerk, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850. Such comments should identify Docket No. 060368-WS assigned to this proceeding.

Notice of Commission Customer Service Hearings

RE: Application by Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. (Utility) for rate increase in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. (Docket No. 060368-WS)

Date of Publication: April 20, 2007

Notice is hereby given that the Florida Public Service Commission will hold customer service hearings in the above-referenced docket to consider the Utility's application for an increase in water and wastewater rates in Alachua, Brevard, Highlands, Lake, Lee, Marion, Orange, Palm Beach, Pasco, Polk, Putnam, Seminole, Sumter, Volusia and Washington counties, Florida. The purpose of the customer service hearings is to allow customers the opportunity to comment on the Utility's proposed final rates or service. The nearest customer service hearing to you will be conducted at the following times and places:

Date and Time: May 16, 2007 at 10:00 a.m.

Place: St. Johns Water Management District

Resource Management Building Rooms 136A&B

4049 Reid Street Palatka, FL 32177

Date and Time: May 16, 2007 at 6:00 p.m. Place: City Commission Chambers

Gainesville City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, FL 32601

At the hearing, customers will be given opportunity to present testimony and other evidence concerning the Utility's proposed rates or service. All witnesses shall be subject to cross-examination at the conclusion of their testimony.

Any customer comments regarding the Utility's service or the proposed rate increase should be addressed to the Office of Commission Clerk, Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850. Such comments should identify Docket No. 060368-WS assigned to this proceeding.

United States Postal So		ά Olasa	. Ne-ii -	and Parks			USPS Only: No	ote Meil A	irrival Date &.	lme	" ,	
Postage Stateme					-		* *		A. ()		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
Permit Holder's Name and Addr Email Address it Any		Telephone	tty (sicks, 1710y	Name and A Mailing Ager	larne and Address of Tolophone Name and Address of Individual or Organization for Which Mailing is Proping other than permit holder)							
AQUA UTILITIES FL									ner than permit holder) PG PO# 50804-005			
1100 THOMAS AVE				nua	Dira	Smi	100 71		LEY, CAP			
LEESBURG, FL 34748	Pha	749 Pike Springs Rd S Phoenixville, PA										
CAPS Cust, Ref. ID Dun & Bradstreet No.		_		Dun & Brads			1110	Dun &	Bradstroet No.			
MAILING				J								
Post Office of Mailing	Processing C	stegory	Mailing Dat	e Fed	eral Agency (ost Code	Statement 5	eq. No.	No. and type o	f Containor	<u>, </u>	
Southeastern PA										MM	4	
Type of Permit Imprint	Single Piece	·····		Total Pieces			MM	1				
Precancoled Stamps Automation Flats (DMM 301.3)					12 pounds		125		Total Ltr. Ti	EMM	· 5	
Metered Description Descripti							Total Weigh			•	•	
1221 Boun	Periodicals Media Mali	Standar		35.1		Flat T Si	•	N/A				
For Automation Rate Pieces, E Malching and Coding (DMM 70 03/28/2	38, 1,3)			Carrier Route tching and Co						*	,	
POSTAGE				· · ·				y	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Parts Completed (selec	t all that app	y) 🗸 A	B 🗸		□ ε □	F 🗌 S	3					
					To	tal Po	stage (Ad	dd secti	on totals)		\$435.4	
Rate at Which Postage Affixed Correct Lowest	(Check one) (DN	/M 234.1.1)		-	pcs. x	\$	* Po	stage	Affixed			
			Net Pos	tage Du	e (Subtra	ct posta	ge affixod fr	om tota	i postago)		\$435,4	
For USPS Use Only: Addition	, .		•		,	. i	ا بولادا د مهر د مامد	1	14	, v ,		
For postage affixed add addition permit imprint add addition	onel payment to rail payment to to	net postage : al postage.	due;	4.5	То	tal Adj	usted Po	stage	Affixed		•	
Permit Imprint Only, - Check C PM: Report Total Postage in A	224	121 (First-Cl 237 (Priority		Īs	tal Adjı	sted F	ostage f	Permit	Imprint	,1,	,	
CERTIFICATION The mailer's signature certifies	secontance of la	abildy for and	Lacontonio I	A Day town town	mun deficies	cine neene	end on this ma	ilina eubi	act to anneal M	an agent vi	ans	
this form, the agent certifies the deficiencies. In addition, agent that all information furnished of the mailing qualifies for the rot furnishes false or misleading is	at he or she is au is may be liable fo n this form is acc es and fees clain	thorized to so or any doficie urate, fruthfu ted; and that	ign on behalf noics resulting, and complete the mailing of	of the mailer, ng from matter ato; that the m loes not conta	and that the is within their all and the se in any matter	mailer is bo responsibi apporting o prohibited	ound by the cor lity, knowledge, ocumentation of by law or post	tification : , or contro comply wit all regulati	and agrees to p il. The mailer h in all postal sta on, i undorstan	ay any ereby certifi ndarda end d (hat anyor	cs ihat	
including fixes and imprisonme							For information				ww.usps.com	
Signature of Mailer or Agent				Printe	d Name of M	aller or Ag	ent Signing For	m		Telephone 610-539-		
USPS USE ONLY				# Y Y Y	Transport i	mpi . is i	4		je e			
Weight of a Single Piece	pour	ıdı.		e figures at i trica? If yes,		from	☐ Yø	• 🗇 N	D		, ,	
Total Rieces	Total Weight	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					Ali Cara de Car Ali Cara de Car Ali Cara de Ca		,		*, * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
Total Postage	M. A.		(1. 1 "Y 1. 12	ist.		Tatiglian medde Togaagt T Sir Tav Tallis Teep ysgolian		Rou	nd Stamp (Required)	
Chock One (il applicable) Presort Vertication Not Scheduled	Present Verific Performed as		Date Maller	Notified	Contact		1	By (Initia	ole)	10 40	3232007	
I CERTIFY that this mailing in (and presort where required):	sa been inspecte (3) proper como	d concerning	r (1) eligibilit age staterne	y for postage i	rates claimed	; (2) prope at fee (if re	r preparation	•••			. casini in	
Verifying Employee's Signa				ing Employe			Francisco (Tune	AM		A STATE OF THE STA	

EXHIBIT ...

ACCUZH% 5.02.00

PS Form 3600-R, January 2006, Facsimile

First-Class Mail

 X	P	a	rt	Α

Automation Rates — Letters

Entry	Rate Category	Ploco Rate X	No. of Pieces		Pieces Subtotal	Pound PLUS Rate X	Pounds =	Pound Subtotal	TOTAL
A2	5-Digit	0,2930 X	523	= \$	153,2390	0.2370 X	= \$		153.2390
A4	AADC	0,3170 X	1	= \$	0.3170	0.2370 X	≅ \$		0.3170
A5	Mixed AADC	0,3260 X	62	= \$	20.2120	0.2370 X	= \$		20.2120

Part A Total

\$ 173.768

X	Part C Nonautomation Rat	tos — Lettors, Flat	s, and Parcels					
Entry	Rate Category	Pioce Rate X	No. of Pieces =	Pieces Subtotal PLU:	Pou⊓d S Rate X	Pounds =	Pound Subtotal	TOTAL
Ç2	Single-Piece	0.3900 ×	59 = \$	23.0100	0.2400 X	= \$		23.0100
	*******	*****	671		******************		Part C	Total

22-640

261.69

	his form for elf	her First-Class	Mail or Priori	by Mall. They	may no	be combined.		Cont.	Kara San	į.	٧ن٠	
ermit Holder's Nam Mail Addross If An	ne and Addres		Tolophone		Name Mailing	Name and Address of Mailing Agont (if other Page 1997) Name and Address of Organization for Whice						
AQUA UTILI	TIES FL						10			ian permit holde 20// 50804•		
1100 THOMA					1	La Alla C	المرية الم	71			•••	
LEESBURG,	FL 34748				F	nnovati 19 Pikes Koewyvi	perno He P	1 1946D	GAI	NESVILLE		
CAPS Cust. Rof. IC Dun & Bradstreet N				····		Bradstreet No	(/.			Bradstreet No.		
MAILING									L			
ost Office of Malkr	-	Processing Ca		Mailing Da	ie	l'ederal Agency C	ast Code	Statement Se	q. No.	No. and type o	of Contain	ars.
outheastern P		, ===	Parcels	04/20/20	007						MM	10
ypc of Permit		Fists Automation	l/late	Weight of	a Single	Piece		Total Picces			MM EMM	X
Motere	ncoind Stamps nd	(DMM 351.3		ļ	•	0.0312 pounds		\ 4	,649	Total Ltr. Ti		IX
Permit #		osco Within An	other Class		Periodic	ole [7] Change	d Bánii	Total Weight	······································		•	
221	Bound	Printed Matter	Library	Mail [Media N	Anii ParcelPo	st	145.	2813	Flat Ti Sa	rays acks	N/A
for Automation Ra Astoning and Codi		.1.3)		or Enhanced Address Mo	Comer i atching a	Roule Rate Pieces, nd Coding (DMM 7) 04/17/2007	Entor Date 08.1.3)			A AB		- Indu
OSTAGE												
Parts Complet	ted (select	all that appl	y) 🗸 A	□В] c [] 0 E	F 🗌 S					
		 				То	tal Pos	tage (Add	d secti	on totals)		\$ 1,401.
tate at Which Pos Correct		Check one) (ON Neither	M 234.1.1)			рсв. х 5	<u> </u>	= Pos	tage	Affixed		
		·····			tage	Due (Subtrac	ct postag	o affixed fro	m tota	l postage)		\$ 1,401.
For USPS Use Or		,	4.1		1							
For postage affine	d add addition	rai payment lo r	vet postage o	luo:						A		***
	**************************************	-			· .	" "To	ıaı Adjı	isted Po	tage	Affixed	,	
for parmit imprint: Permit imprint Oni PM: Report Total I CERTIFICATIO	iy - Check One Postage in AlC N	AIC;	121 (First-Cli 237 (Priority	Mail) ,		Total Adju	sted P	ostage P	ermit	Imprint		:
Permit Imprint Onli PM: Report Total II CERTIFICATION The mailer's signation of the mailer's signation of the agent deficiencies. In additional information the mailing qualification of the signature of the mailing qualification of the signature	y - Check On Postage in Ald N ture certifies a d certifies that dition, agents furnished on the sport the rates nisleading into imprisonmon	coeptance of lis ne or sho is aut may be liable to this form is accu- and focs claims emation on this	121 (First-Cir 237 (Priority oblity for and thorized to si r any deficientation, truthful ed; and that	agrooment in griph on behalf incles resulting and completing the mailing of	f of the ming from n ete; that t loos not nation rec	y revenue deficience alier, and that the restricted within thoir of the mail and the su contain any matter quested on this form	sted Polices assessmaller is bounded by the bounded by the bounded by the succession of the bounded by the succession of the bounded by the b	ostage Postage	ermit ng, subje fication a or contro mply with regulation and/or egarding	imprint ect to appeal. If and agrees to p I. The mailer he hall postal star on, Lunderstance	an agent ay any ereby cert indends an d that any olicy visit	ifies d that ona who www.usps.com
Permit Imprint Onli PM: Report Total II CERTIFICATION The mailer's signation of the mailer's signation of the agent deficiencies. In additional information the mailing qualification of the signature of the mailing qualification of the signature	y - Check On Postage in Ald N ture certifies a d certifies that dition, agents furnished on the sport the rates nisleading into imprisonmon	coeptance of lis ne or sho is aut may be liable to this form is accu- and focs claims exmation on this	121 (First-Cir 237 (Priority oblity for and thorized to si r any deficientation, truthful ed; and that	agrooment in griph on behalf incles resulting and completing the mailing of	f of the ming from n ete; that t loos not nation rec	y revenue deficience alier, and that the restress within thoir of the mail and the su contain any matter quested on this form	sted Polices assessmaller is bounded by the bounded by the bounded by the succession of the bounded by the succession of the bounded by the b	ostage Postage	ermit ng, subje fication a or contro mply with regulation and/or egarding	ect to appeal. If and agrees to p. I. The mailer he hall postal star on, I understance civil penalties,	an agant ay any ereby cent indands an d that any	ifies d that one who www.usps.com ne
Permit Imprint Onli PM: Report Total if CERTIFICATION The mailer's signation of the mailer's signation of the agent deficiencies. In additional of the agent of t	y - Check Only Postage in Alc N ture certifies a It certifies that dition, agents if furnished on to a for the rates nisteading into imprisonmen or Agent	coeptance of lis ne or sho is aut may be liable to this form is accu- and focs claims exmation on this	121 (First-Cir 237 (Priority oblity for and thorized to si r any deficientation, truthful ed; and that	agrooment in griph on behalf incles resulting and completing the mailing of	f of the ming from n ete; that t loos not nation rec	y revenue deficience alier, and that the restricted within thoir of the mail and the su contain any matter quested on this form	sted Polices assessmaller is bounded by the bounded by the bounded by the succession of the bounded by the succession of the bounded by the b	ostage Postage	ermit ng, subje fication a or contro mply with regulation and/or egarding	ect to appeal. If and agrees to p. I. The mailer he hall postal star on, I understance civil penalties,	an agent ay any ereby cert ridants and that any olicy visit	ifies d that one who www.usps.com ne
Permit Imprint Oni PM: Report Total if CERTIFICATIO The mailer's signat his form, the agent reficiencies. In ade nat all information hurnishes false on hurnishes false and bigneture of Moller USPS USE ONI Weight of a Single	y - Check Oning Stage In Ald N Iture certifies a toerlifies that dittion, agents in furnished on the rates in Insteading Information or Agent	coeptance of listed and feet of she is automay be fiable for this form is accumulated and fees claims armation on this to the second fees claims armation on the second fees claims armation on the second feet of the second	121 (First-Cir 237 (Priority ibility for and thorized to si r any deficien- rate, truthful ed; and that form or who	Mail) . agroomant i gn on behalf ncies resultir , and comple tine malling d omits inform	f of the man from a etc; that i does not mation rec	y revenue deficience alier, and that the restricted within thoir of the mail and the su contain any matter quested on this form	cios assessinaler is bounded in may be sury Matica: Faillar or Ager	ostage Postage	ermit ng, subje fication a or contro mply with regulation and/or egarding	ect to appeal. If and agrees to p. I. The mailer he hell postel star on, Lunderstand civil penalties, a our Privacy Pe	an agent ay any ereby cert ridants and that any olicy visit	ifies d that one who www.usps.com ne
Permit Imprint Oni PM: Report Total in CERTIFICATIO The mailer's signations form, the agent lefticencies. In additional all information hat all information the mailing qualificumistics false on meduding fines and signature of Mailer USPS USE ON Weight of a Single Total Pieces	y - Check Oning Stage In Ald N Iture certifies a toerlifies that dittion, agents in furnished on the rates in Insteading Information or Agent	coeptance of lie in er sho is au may be liebte to this form is acc. and foes claims remation on this t.	121 (First-Cir 237 (Priority ibility for and thorized to si r any deficien- rate, truthful ed; and that form or who	Mail) agracment in grace on behalf incles resulting, and complete mailing domits inform Are postage mailler's and	of the man	y revenue dencions ailer, and that the restress within thotal the suite and the suite contain any matter contain any matter present on this form Privace artiful Namo of Materials and the suite adjusted in the suite adjus	cios assessinaler is bounded in may be sury Matica: Faillar or Ager	ostage Postage Postage Postage Postage Postage Postage Postage Commentation control postage Po	ermiting, subjection as control mply with regulation and/or egarding	ect to appeal. If and agrees to p. I. The mailer he hell postel star on, Lunderstand civil penalties, a our Privacy Pe	an agent ay any ereby cert ridants and that any olicy visit	ifies d that one who www.usps.com ne
Permit Imprint Oni PM: Report Total in CERTIFICATIO The mailer's signations from the agent testiciencies. In additional all information the mailing qualific unitables falso.or in including fines and bigneture of Mailer USPS USE ONI Weight of a Single Total Piaces	ly - Check Oni- Postage in Alc N ture certifies a t certifies that dition, agents ty for the rates inisteading info imprisonmen or Agent	coeptance of listed and feet of she is automay be fiable for this form is accumulated and fees claims armation on this to the second fees claims armation on the second fees claims armation on the second feet of the second	121 (First-Cir 237 (Priority ibility for and thorized to si r any deficien- rate, truthful ed; and that form or who	Mail) . agroomant i gn on behalf ncies resultir , and comple tine malling d omits inform	of the man	y revenue dencions ailer, and that the restress within thotal the suite and the suite contain any matter contain any matter present on this form Privace artiful Namo of Materials and the suite adjusted in the suite adjus	cios assessinaler is bounded in may be sury Matica: Faillar or Ager	ostage Postage Postage Postage Postage Postage Postage Postage Commentation control postage Po	ermiting, subjection as control mply with regulation and/or egarding	ect to appeal. If and agrees to p. I. The mailer he hell postel star on, Lunderstand civil penalties, a our Privacy Pe	an agent sy any ereby cert inderes and that any olicy visit Telepho 610-53	ifies d that one who www.usps.com ne
Permit Imprint Oni PM: Report Total in PM: Report Total in CERTIFICATIO The mailor's signations from, the agent tellocencies. In adde tellocencies in and tellocencies in and tellocencies. In additional tellocencies in additional tellocencies in additional tellocence in a	y - Check Con- Postage in Alc N ture certifies a I certifies that difficulty agents furnished on a s for the rates imprisonment or Agent To psicable) leation AP	coeptance of listed and feet of she is automay be fiable for this form is accumulated and fees claims armation on this to the second fees claims armation on the second fees claims armation on the second feet of the second	t21 (First-Cic 237 (Priority bility for and thorized to sir r any deficion rate, truthful ed; and that form or who	Mail) agracment in grace on behalf incles resulting, and complete mailing domits inform Are postage mailler's and	of the mag from a ete; that the cost not neation rec	y revenue deficiency aller, and that the resters within thoir rithe mail and the su contain any matter puested on this form Privace Printed Name of Mail at telt adjusted fives, reason:	cios assessinaler is bounded in may be sury Matica: Faillar or Ager	ad on this mails and by the certification of the ce	ermiting, subjection as control mply with regulation and/or egarding	ect to appeal. If and agrees to p. I. The mailer he hall postel staron, I understand civil penalties, a our Privacy Po	an agent ay any preby cert yeards and that any olicy visit Telepho 610-53	ifies d that one who www.usps.com ne
Permit Imprint Oni PM: Report Total in PM: Report Total in CERTIFICATIO The mailer's signate his form, the agent stefficiencies, in add that all information unishes false, or in notuding qualifie unishes false, or in notuding fines and Signature of Mailer USPS USE ONI Weight of a Single Total Picces Chock One (If api Presort Veriff Not Schedule I CERTIFY that the	y - Check Only Pastage in Ald Nurse certifies at a certifies that distinct a special part of the rates furnished on a sport rates for the rates imprisonment or Agent To paicable) ication of the rates in the paicable of the rates of the rat	coeptance of lie and the or she is automated to the second and fees claims armston on this to the second and fees claims armston on the second and fees claims armston on the second and the second and the second and the second armston on the s	t21 (First-Cic 237 (Priority bility for and thorized to sir r any deficion rate, truthful ed; and that form or who	Mail) agroomant I gn on behalf ncies resultir , and comple the mailing d omits inform Are postage maller's and	of the mag from a ete; that those not nation received to the series of t	y revenue deficiency ailer, and that the resters within thore the mail and the su contain any matter yuested on this form Privace Printed Name of Mail at left adjusted fives, reason:	cios assessinaler la bourosponsibilità pporting doi prohibited primary be sucy Natice: Failor or Ager	ad on this mails and by the certification of the ce	ermiting, subjection as control mply with regulational and/or egarding	ect to appeal. If and agrees to p. I. The mailer he hall postel staron, I understand civil penalties, a our Privacy Po	an agent ay any ereby cert indends and that any olicy visit Telepho 610-53	on who www.usps.com ne 9-5100

First-Class Mail

X Part A

Automation Rates — Letters

		Piece	No. of		Pieces	Pound	Pound		
Entry	Rate Category	Rate X	Pieces	=	Subtotal	PLUS Rate X	Pounds =	Subtotal	TOTAL
A2	5-Digit	0.2930 X	3,749	* \$	1,098.4570	0.2370 X	- \$		1,098.4570
A3	3-Digit	0.3080 X	180	=\$	55.4400	0.2370 X	= \$		55,4400
A4	AADC	0.3170 X	239	= \$	75.7630	0.2370 X	= \$		75.7630
A5	Mixed AADC	0.3260 X	240	= 5	78.2400	0.2370 X	= \$		78.2400

Part A Total

1,307.900

X Part C

Nonautomation Rates -- Letters, Flats, and Parcels

Entry	Rate Category	Pioco Rate X	No. of Pieces =	Pieces Subtotal PL	Pound US Rate X	Pounds =	Pound Subtotal	TOTAL
Ç2	Single-Piece	0,3900 X	241 #\$	93.9900	0.2400 X	~ \$		93.9900

Part C Total

93.990